Сводная ведомость оценок  5-6 классов в рамках событийного мероприятия 
"СССР.  По страницам с истории"
	
	Интересно
	Информационно насыщено
	Интерактивно
	Речь ведущего
	Афиша
	Буклет
	Итого
	Рейтинг

	5 "А"
	55555
	5
	55555
	5
	33554
	4
	44343
	3
	45545
	4.6
	00000
	0
	21.6
	3


	5 "Б"
	53555
	4.6
	54555
	4.8
	33333
	3
	54545
	4.6
	45545
	4.6
	00000
	0
	21.6
	3

	6 "А"
	55555
	5
	44355
	4.2
	43354
	3.8
	54455
	4.6
	54433
	3.8
	35455
	4.4
	25.8
	1

	6 "Б"
	44554
	4.4
	45355
	4.4
	43554
	4.2
	34543
	3.8
	00000
	0
	00000
	0
	16.8
	5

	6 "В"
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	6

	6 "Г"
	53544
	4.2
	43344
	3.6
	43333
	3.2
	44445
	4.2
	43454
	4
	53555
	4.6
	23.8
	2


